Desert Ciamme Farm amnd Temtedd Loglse
F.(}. Box B63324 Windhosk,
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Email: infora-deserigamelaom.com

E-mail: deco@alal.caom.ana
Wat Aeg. Mo, 490369001015

MTHE Registration Mo.: WEHOODTE

Rack Rates

Price List Desert Game Farm and Tented Lodge:
-Camping own tents, bedding, self catering, with full use of all facilities N$300 pp per night
-Tented Lodge N$750 pp sharing
-Chalets N$ 1050 pp sharing

Every tent has its own fridge, power station, fan, patio and braai. Pool table, dart board,
table tennis and board games are available

«

Activities
-Target Shooting with full use of all utilities and reloading room N$200pp

-Horse Riding N$ 500 pp per 2hrs
-Wood N$40 per bag
-Game Drive N$250 pp not less than 4 pax. Three (3) pax or less N$ 300 per person

-Self Drive in Game Camp N$200 per vehicle. Only permitted to view point (small lapa and
splash pool)

Hunting
-Rental of Jeep including Driver N$600 per day

-Hunting Rifle N$500 per day

-Ammo N$35 per shot (.270 .270WSM or 300 H&H)



-Oryx, Eland etc N$40 per Kg (non trophy)
-Kudu N$40 per Kg (non trophy)

-Zebra N$28 per Kg (non trophy)
-Warthog N$750

-Use of butchery N$500 per day

-Skinning and cutting up of animals N$250 each

General Notes and Principles

-Meals on request: English Breakfast @ N$ 150.00 per person, Dinner (steak, chicken and
fish) with fresh garden salad and dessert @ N$ 350 per person.

-Rates include VAT and levies

-Rates are subject to change without prior notice

-Children under 12 pay 50% and children under 6 stay free of charge if they are staying in
the same tent as with their parents

-STO & Local (Namibians only) rates available on request



